
Neurotherapy Examination

STATEMENT OF MARKS

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

BATCH ID. REGD. ID.

SUBJECTS
MAX.

MARKS
MIN.

MARKS
MARKS

OBTAINED
*REMARKS

PAPER I

PAPER II

PAPER III

GRAND TOTAL

050100

050

050

150

100

100

300

THE DOCUMENTED CASE HISTORY (PROJECT) SUBMITTED ON THE HEALTH DISORDER

is Evaluated as 

DIPLOMA IN NEUROTHERAPY

* Distinction 75% & Above • First Class 60% to 74% • Second Class 50% to 59%

EDUCATION • TREATMENT • RESEARCH

Correspondence Address
33-34, 2nd Floor, Surji Vallabhdas Bldg., G. K. Marg, Worli Naka, Mumbai - 400 018. Maharashtra, India

Email: neurotherapyacademy@gmail.com • Website: www.neurotherapyacademy.com

Smt. Kamlesh V Chavan
Chairman

COURSE CONDUCTED BY:

AT: HELD IN MONTH /YEAR:

Date:

Sewa Foundation - Neurotherapy Centre, Nawal Kishore

Delhi December 2019

DNI52/Dec/2019

FROM. TO. ROLL NO.01.01.2019 15.12.2019 26

DHIRAJ KUMAR SHUKLA

88

99

69

255 Distinction

28.02.2020

Attendance:

Test
Performance:

Conduct:

Good

Good

Good

Good

DNI52/Dec/2019/389

Vericose Veins


	Page 1

