

DR. LAJPATRAI MEHRA'S NEUROTHERAPY ACADEMY

Public Charitable Trust - Reg. No. E 21505

EDUCATION • TREATMENT • RESEARCH

DIPLOMA IN NEUROTHERAPY

COURSE CONDUCTED BY:	Sewa Foundation - Neurotherapy Centre, Nawal Kishore			
AT: Delhi	HELD IN MONTH /YEAR: December 2019			

Neurotherapy Examination

STATEMENT OF MARKS

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DHIRAJ KUMAR SHUKLA

FROM. 01.01.2019 TO. 15.12.2019 ROLL NO. 26

BATCH ID. DNI52/Dec/2019 REGD. ID. DNI52/Dec/2019/389

SUBJECTS	MAX. MARKS	MIN. MARKS	MARKS OBTAINED	*REMARKS
PAPER I	100	050	88	Attendance: Good
PAPER II	100	050	99	Test Performance: <u>Good</u>
PAPER III	100	050	69	Conduct: Good
GRAND TOTAL	300	150	255	Distinction

THE DOCUMENTED CASE HISTORY (PROJECT) SUBMITTED ON THE HEALTH DISORDER

Vericose Veins

is Evaluated as Good

Date: 28.02.2020

K. V. Chavan

Smt. Kamlesh V Chavan Chairman

Correspondence Address

33-34, 2nd Floor, Surji Vallabhdas Bldg., G. K. Marg, Worli Naka, Mumbai - 400 018. Maharashtra, India **Email:** neurotherapyacademy@gmail.com • **Website:** www.neurotherapyacademy.com

^{*} Distinction 75% & Above • First Class 60% to 74% • Second Class 50% to 59%